
Show #B3848 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

123. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

3 510 MY TIME ONLY TAMMY MONIOT PAMELA L TURNBULL

4 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

5 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

6 862 SMOKIN PRIMA DONNA BONNIE KAY RAMSEY BONNIE KAY KUCKOWICZ

7 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

8 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN VICKI EPPARD VICKI EPPARD

9 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

10 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

11 841 NO DOUBT IM HANDSOME CHRISTINE A ALLARD CHRISTINE A ALLARD

12 153 COOL HUNTIN TERESA FALKENSTEIN TERESA FALKENSTEIN

13 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

14 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD DANA E THOMPSON DANA E THOMPSON

15 108 BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH MICHELE WINNINGHAM MICHELE WINNINGHAM

DQ 526 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG

DQ 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT

124. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

2 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

3 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

4 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS JULIE M HOEFLING JULIE M HOEFLING

5 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

6 573 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

7 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

8 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

9 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

10 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

11 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

12 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

13 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

14 964 I WANNA KEEP PLAYING STEFANIE WICKHAM STEFANIE WICKHAM

15 824 HOTRODS STAR ALLISON LEANNE RITSON ALLISON LEANNE RITSON

125. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

2 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

3 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

4 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

5 186 A GOOD FANTASY SANDY BRASIER SANDY BRASIER

6 842 DONT SKIP TROUBLE PATRICIA A BROWN PATRICIA A BROWN

7 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

8 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY



Show #B3848 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

9 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

10 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

11 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

12T 864 HEZ KOOL CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

12T 120 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

14T 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN VICKI EPPARD VICKI EPPARD

14T 808 MADE RITE JACQUELINE J JOHNSON SHAGGY HOLDING CORP

14T 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS RENEE L WOODS

17 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

18 871 GOOD TO BE RADICAL KATHERINE HUG KATHERINE HUG

19 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

20 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

21 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST LAURA L IRWIN LAURA L IRWIN

22 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

23 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

24 526 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG

25 536 VS CODE DIVA ALERT JEAN MARTHA BUCHMANN JEAN MARTHA BUCHMANN

26 524 FREECHOCOLATEFORALL DAVE TAMMEN DENISE/TAMMEN DAVE 

27 862 SMOKIN PRIMA DONNA BONNIE KAY RAMSEY BONNIE KAY KUCKOWICZ

28 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

DQ 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

DQ 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

DQ 550 THE ORIGINAL COWBOY POLLY HILLER POLLY HILLER

DQ 942 ALMOST INVITED EVON M WERNER CAROLYN RICE

DQ 925 FULL DRAPE HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

126. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (53 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

3 193 A BLAZING REFLECTION JEAN FANTE SWISS JEAN F AND GERALD F 

4 555 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

5 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

6 118 IM PRETTY LAZY TERESA KOHMAN TERESA KOHMAN

7 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

8 924 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

9 544 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS

10 823 EYE ON THE BALL SARA W LINNES SARA W LINNES

14 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE SUSAN K JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

15 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

17 574 SLEEPTITE BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

21 111 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

24 923 INVITE ME SOME MORE EVON M WERNER EVON M WERNER

26 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

32 570 MORE RADICAL BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

44 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

DQ 502 SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN BOBBI SHAW BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

DQ 816 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CANDY D BAVA CANDY D BAVA



Show #B3848 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

DQ 599 THE EXTREME MACHINE RHONDA J WADE RHONDA J WADE

127. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

2 104 ABSOLUTE BEST ASSET TAYLOR B BROWN ELIZABETH BROWN

3 590 LEI Z LUCY TREVOR W JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

4 952 IMA BLOND INVESTMENT BREE HOKANA DANA HOKANA

5 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

6 593 LEGACY MADE TREVOR W JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

7 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

8 166 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL

9 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER KENDRA WHITNEY KENDRA WHITNEY

10 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

11 509 HUNTINFORTHEHIGHWAY CHELSEA STERLING KATHI STERLING

12 171 WITHOUT REGRET TIFFANY A SMITH TIFFANY A SMITH

13 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KATHRYN DEVRIES OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

14 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

15 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

DQ 948 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE CAMERON REESE

DQ 564 THE HOTROD LOPER CARLY EPP CARLY EPP

128. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 17 (40 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

2 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

5 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

9 927 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD HILARY J ARMSTRONG HILARY J ARMSTRONG 

10 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

12 892 VS HIGHROLLER ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

13 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE JANE HUMES JANE HUMES

15 160 IM LOOKING FOR YOU STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU

DQ 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

DQ 534 A CHROMED INVITATION SHELLY GERMAINE SHELLY GERMAINE

DQ 558 CODE RED CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

129. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

2 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

3 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

4 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

5 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

6 939 LOFTY LOPER GABRIELLA EVA JULIE ANN WILLIAMS

7 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

8 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

9 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

10 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

11 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS



Show #B3848 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

12 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

13 825 HOTRODDIN RENEGADE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

14 938 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

15 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

DQ 894 ONLY ONA IMPLUSE MADISEN TORIGIANI SHARON CONWAY

130. AQHA 438700: Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

3 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

4 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

5 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

6 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

DQ 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

DQ 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

131. AQHA 438803: L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 943 RL BEST OF GOODBAR ARIANA RHODY CIMINO ARIANA RHODY CIMINO

2 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

3 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

4 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

5 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

6 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

7 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

8 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

9 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

DQ 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

132. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 9 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

3 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

4 890 ODE TO ZIPPO TATUM KEYS RICHEY TATUM KEYS RICHEY

6 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE

7 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

9 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

10 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

11 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

DQ 889 NAPPIN ON THE RANGE TATUM KEYS RICHEY SHEILA RICHEY



Show #B3849 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

123. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

3 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

4 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

5 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

6 510 MY TIME ONLY TAMMY MONIOT PAMELA L TURNBULL

7 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN VICKI EPPARD VICKI EPPARD

8 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

9 862 SMOKIN PRIMA DONNA BONNIE KAY RAMSEY BONNIE KAY KUCKOWICZ

10 153 COOL HUNTIN TERESA FALKENSTEIN TERESA FALKENSTEIN

11 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

12 841 NO DOUBT IM HANDSOME CHRISTINE A ALLARD CHRISTINE A ALLARD

13 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

14 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD DANA E THOMPSON DANA E THOMPSON

15 108 BEST IS GOOD ENOUGH MICHELE WINNINGHAM MICHELE WINNINGHAM

DQ 526 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG

DQ 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT

124. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

2 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

3 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

4 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS JULIE M HOEFLING JULIE M HOEFLING

5 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

6 573 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

7 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

8 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

9 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

10 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

11 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

12 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

13 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

14 964 I WANNA KEEP PLAYING STEFANIE WICKHAM STEFANIE WICKHAM

15 824 HOTRODS STAR ALLISON LEANNE RITSON ALLISON LEANNE RITSON

125. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

2 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

3 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

4 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

5 808 MADE RITE JACQUELINE J JOHNSON SHAGGY HOLDING CORP

6 842 DONT SKIP TROUBLE PATRICIA A BROWN PATRICIA A BROWN

7 186 A GOOD FANTASY SANDY BRASIER SANDY BRASIER

8 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD



Show #B3849 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

9 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

10T 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

10T 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS RENEE L WOODS

12 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

13 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

14 871 GOOD TO BE RADICAL KATHERINE HUG KATHERINE HUG

15 864 HEZ KOOL CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

16 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST LAURA L IRWIN LAURA L IRWIN

17 120 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

18T 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

18T 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

20 536 VS CODE DIVA ALERT JEAN MARTHA BUCHMANN JEAN MARTHA BUCHMANN

21T 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN VICKI EPPARD VICKI EPPARD

21T 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

23 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

24 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

25 524 FREECHOCOLATEFORALL DAVE TAMMEN DENISE/TAMMEN DAVE 

26 526 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG

27 862 SMOKIN PRIMA DONNA BONNIE KAY RAMSEY BONNIE KAY KUCKOWICZ

28 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

DQ 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

DQ 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

DQ 550 THE ORIGINAL COWBOY POLLY HILLER POLLY HILLER

DQ 942 ALMOST INVITED EVON M WERNER CAROLYN RICE

DQ 925 FULL DRAPE HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

126. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (53 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 555 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 193 A BLAZING REFLECTION JEAN FANTE SWISS JEAN F AND GERALD F 

3 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

4 118 IM PRETTY LAZY TERESA KOHMAN TERESA KOHMAN

5 924 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

6 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

7 544 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS

8 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

10 823 EYE ON THE BALL SARA W LINNES SARA W LINNES

15 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE SUSAN K JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

20 923 INVITE ME SOME MORE EVON M WERNER EVON M WERNER

23 574 SLEEPTITE BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

26 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

28 111 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

32 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

38 570 MORE RADICAL BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

44 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

DQ 502 SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN BOBBI SHAW BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

DQ 816 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CANDY D BAVA CANDY D BAVA



Show #B3849 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

DQ 599 THE EXTREME MACHINE RHONDA J WADE RHONDA J WADE

127. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 104 ABSOLUTE BEST ASSET TAYLOR B BROWN ELIZABETH BROWN

2 593 LEGACY MADE TREVOR W JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

3 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

4 952 IMA BLOND INVESTMENT BREE HOKANA DANA HOKANA

5 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

6 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

7T 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

7T 590 LEI Z LUCY TREVOR W JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

9 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KATHRYN DEVRIES OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

10T 197 MARGARITASMAKEMEGOOD CHARLOTTE GREEN CATHERINE DE COSTER

10T 166 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL

12T 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER KENDRA WHITNEY KENDRA WHITNEY

12T 509 HUNTINFORTHEHIGHWAY CHELSEA STERLING KATHI STERLING

14 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

15T 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

15T 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

DQ 948 LIKE MY LOPE MADELYN REESE CAMERON REESE

DQ 564 THE HOTROD LOPER CARLY EPP CARLY EPP

128. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 17 (40 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

2 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

7 892 VS HIGHROLLER ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

8 160 IM LOOKING FOR YOU STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU

9 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

10 927 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD HILARY J ARMSTRONG HILARY J ARMSTRONG 

12 173 SUDDEN PERSUASION MIRANDA J MITTEN MIRANDA J MITTEN

14 827 DONTSKIPMYGOODIMAGE KALEENA WEAKLY KALEENA WEAKLY

15 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

DQ 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

DQ 533 LEAGUERS FINALE SHELLY GERMAINE SHELLY GERMAINE

DQ 534 A CHROMED INVITATION SHELLY GERMAINE SHELLY GERMAINE

DQ 558 CODE RED CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

129. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

3 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

4 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

5 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

6 939 LOFTY LOPER GABRIELLA EVA JULIE ANN WILLIAMS

7 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

8 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY



Show #B3849 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

9 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

10 938 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

11 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

12 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

13 825 HOTRODDIN RENEGADE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

14 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

15 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

DQ 894 ONLY ONA IMPLUSE MADISEN TORIGIANI SHARON CONWAY

130. AQHA 438700: Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

3 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

4 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

5 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

6 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

DQ 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

DQ 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

131. AQHA 438803: L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

2 943 RL BEST OF GOODBAR ARIANA RHODY CIMINO ARIANA RHODY CIMINO

3 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

4 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

5 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

6 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

7 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

8 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

9 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

DQ 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

132. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 9 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

4 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

6 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

7 890 ODE TO ZIPPO TATUM KEYS RICHEY TATUM KEYS RICHEY

8 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE

9 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

11 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

12 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

DQ 889 NAPPIN ON THE RANGE TATUM KEYS RICHEY SHEILA RICHEY



Show #B3850 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

123. AQHA 238802: L1 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

3 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

4 510 MY TIME ONLY TAMMY MONIOT PAMELA L TURNBULL

5 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

6 805 GOT RUMORS DULCE LOVELL DULCE LOVELL

7 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

8 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

9 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN VICKI EPPARD VICKI EPPARD

10 841 NO DOUBT IM HANDSOME CHRISTINE A ALLARD CHRISTINE A ALLARD

11 862 SMOKIN PRIMA DONNA BONNIE KAY RAMSEY BONNIE KAY KUCKOWICZ

12 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

13 153 COOL HUNTIN TERESA FALKENSTEIN TERESA FALKENSTEIN

14 551 ZIPPOS CASH AWARD DANA E THOMPSON DANA E THOMPSON

15 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

DQ 526 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG

DQ 196 FOUR ON DA FLOOR PATSY GILBERT PATSY GILBERT

124. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

2 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

3 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

4 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

5 514 MOVIN THE CHAINS JULIE M HOEFLING JULIE M HOEFLING

6 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

7 960 HOLY MISS MOSES CASSIDY J MILLER TERILYN LOPEZ

8 573 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

9 125 CERTAINLY SUITED MICHELLE PATIN MICHELLE PATIN

10 824 HOTRODS STAR ALLISON LEANNE RITSON ALLISON LEANNE RITSON

11 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

12 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

13 126 HES NOT AN ILLUSION MADISON N ROBINSON MADISON N ROBINSON

14 508 PASS CODE REBECCA R RIES-WALTER REBECCA R RIES

15 964 I WANNA KEEP PLAYING STEFANIE WICKHAM STEFANIE WICKHAM

125. AQHA 238803: L2 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

2 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

3 936 FLASHIN ALLTHE GIRLS MARIE-FRANCE D'HONDT MARIE FRANCE D'HONDT

4 864 HEZ KOOL CONNIE L HOLTZ CONNIE L HOLTZ

5 808 MADE RITE JACQUELINE J JOHNSON SHAGGY HOLDING CORP

6 142 BREAK RECORDS REDICK MELISSA MOORE MELISSA MOORE

7 187 VS ACCESS DENIED MAUREEN E KEENEY MAUREEN E KEENEY

8 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY



Show #B3850 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

9 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

10 842 DONT SKIP TROUBLE PATRICIA A BROWN PATRICIA A BROWN

11 561 BRINGING ON THE BEST CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON CYNTHIA KEETON ROSSON

12 186 A GOOD FANTASY SANDY BRASIER SANDY BRASIER

13 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

14 829 BETTERLAZYTHANCRAZY RENEE L WOODS RENEE L WOODS

15 871 GOOD TO BE RADICAL KATHERINE HUG KATHERINE HUG

16 818 SMOKIN EM OVER MARIAN NAUMANN MARIAN NAUMANN

17 124 CR HERSHEY BAR SHARON CONWAY SHARON CONWAY

18 535 NOTHING MORE CERTAIN ELIZABETH GAWRON ELIZABETH GAWRON

19 524 FREECHOCOLATEFORALL DAVE TAMMEN DENISE/TAMMEN DAVE 

20 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

21 885 HAVIN TOO MUCH FUN VICKI EPPARD VICKI EPPARD

22 422 NO DOUBT IM BEST LAURA L IRWIN LAURA L IRWIN

23 862 SMOKIN PRIMA DONNA BONNIE KAY RAMSEY BONNIE KAY KUCKOWICZ

24 120 NEXT AT BATT SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON SUSAN STRICKLIN WILSON

25 819 HEZ LOPIN LAZY DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI DANA K RAISCH KLAMECKI

26 536 VS CODE DIVA ALERT JEAN MARTHA BUCHMANN JEAN MARTHA BUCHMANN

27 526 OUT FOR CHOCOLATE ELLEN B ARMSTRONG ELLEN B ARMSTRONG

28 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

DQ 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

DQ 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

DQ 550 THE ORIGINAL COWBOY POLLY HILLER POLLY HILLER

DQ 942 ALMOST INVITED EVON M WERNER CAROLYN RICE

DQ 925 FULL DRAPE HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

126. AQHA 238806: L3 Amt Select Trail - Shown: 20 (53 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 555 SUDDENLY A GOOD BAR KATHERINE K TOBIN KATHERINE K TOBIN

2 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

3 544 TOO HOT FOR SLEEPING LYNDA C GRESS LYNDA GRESS

4 118 IM PRETTY LAZY TERESA KOHMAN TERESA KOHMAN

5 532 TELL A ROSEY STORY HEATHER LANGE HEATHER LANGE

6 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

7 924 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

8 193 A BLAZING REFLECTION JEAN FANTE SWISS JEAN F AND GERALD F 

9 823 EYE ON THE BALL SARA W LINNES SARA W LINNES

12 110 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

14 592 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE SUSAN K JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

19 574 SLEEPTITE BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

20 111 LOPIN DOWN THE LANE KIM PORTNEY KIM PORTNEY

28 923 INVITE ME SOME MORE EVON M WERNER EVON M WERNER

31 895 SHES A LOPIN MACHINE LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

32 570 MORE RADICAL BONNIE SHEREN BONNIE SHEREN

44 891 KM BEST ONE INVITED HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR

DQ 502 SAYELOTOMYLETHALFRIN BOBBI SHAW BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW

DQ 816 GIMME EXTRA CREDIT CANDY D BAVA CANDY D BAVA



Show #B3850 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

DQ 599 THE EXTREME MACHINE RHONDA J WADE RHONDA J WADE

127. AQHA 238003: L2 Amt Trail - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 104 ABSOLUTE BEST ASSET TAYLOR B BROWN ELIZABETH BROWN

2 880 COOL TO BE INVITED BAILEY COOK VAUGHN/JILL COOK

3 845 JR IMJUSTPLAINGOOD MAGGIE MOORES MAGGIE MOORES

4 952 IMA BLOND INVESTMENT BREE HOKANA DANA HOKANA

5 950 POISON RAIN BRYNN CAMPBELL BRYNN CAMPBELL

6 593 LEGACY MADE TREVOR W JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

7 175 WICKED N WHITE RYANN A HERRERA SUSAN AND/OR RYAN 

8 166 RR MOONLITE MIRACLE ALEXANDRA THERESA ALEXANDRA THERESA CALL

9 812 TO BE INVIED KIM QUINN DEBBIE RICHARDS

10 899 I LOOK EXTREMELY HOT TAYLOR B BROWN TAYLOR B BROWN

11 590 LEI Z LUCY TREVOR W JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

12 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

13 843 TOMMY LEE LOPER KENDRA WHITNEY KENDRA WHITNEY

14 122 GOOD MONEY MACHINE KATHRYN DEVRIES OAK SPRING RANCH LLC

15 171 WITHOUT REGRET TIFFANY A SMITH TIFFANY A SMITH

DQ 564 THE HOTROD LOPER CARLY EPP CARLY EPP

128. AQHA 238006: L3 Amt Trail - Shown: 17 (40 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 892 VS HIGHROLLER ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH ASHLEY NICOLE ROACH

3 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

4 927 ZIPPOS ULTRA GOLD HILARY J ARMSTRONG HILARY J ARMSTRONG 

8 589 LOPIN FOR A CHEX JEFFREY B JOHNS SUSAN K JOHNS

9 538 DUNIT ON THE RANGE JANE HUMES JANE HUMES

10 160 IM LOOKING FOR YOU STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU

15 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN ROBERT D II HUVER JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

DQ 100 JUSTA FLASHY INVITE KIMBERLY A HUIZENGA KIMBERLY A SERVOSS

DQ 534 A CHROMED INVITATION SHELLY GERMAINE SHELLY GERMAINE

DQ 558 CODE RED CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

129. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

2 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

3 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

4 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

5 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

6 939 LOFTY LOPER GABRIELLA EVA JULIE ANN WILLIAMS

7 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

8 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

9 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

10 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

11 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

12 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

13 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 



Show #B3850 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #2 (02/23/2019-02/27/2019)

14 938 COOL BLAZIN KRYMSUN SHELLBY A CARVALHO SHELLBY A CARVALHO

15 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

DQ 894 ONLY ONA IMPLUSE MADISEN TORIGIANI SHARON CONWAY

130. AQHA 438700: Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

2 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

3 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

4 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

5 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

6 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

DQ 916 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY

DQ 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

131. AQHA 438803: L2 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 943 RL BEST OF GOODBAR ARIANA RHODY CIMINO ARIANA RHODY CIMINO

2 103 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON

3 61 PARTY BLAZER RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM

4 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

5 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

6 144 WHERE DO I SIGN CLAIRE BABCOCK CLAIRE ELISABETH 

7 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

8 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

9 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

DQ 598 GOOD CUZ IM LAZY JORDAN SCHWEEN JORDAN SCHWEEN

132. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 9 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 890 ODE TO ZIPPO TATUM KEYS RICHEY TATUM KEYS RICHEY

3 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

5 966 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN GRACIE ANN MARIE REBEKAH ROSA

6 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

8 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

9 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

10 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

DQ 889 NAPPIN ON THE RANGE TATUM KEYS RICHEY SHEILA RICHEY


